PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Experience the pinnacle of customizable lighting with KYS's Kelvin
Temperature Selectable Circular Pendants. Crafted from extruded aluminum with
glare-free flash lens and adjustable aircraft cables, these pendants range from
15.57" to 70.87", allowing for endless design possibilities. With tunable white and
RGBW options, over 6500 powder-coated colors, and effortless assembly, these
pendants seamlessly blend innovation with sophistication, offering versatile
solutions for modern spaces. Shipped assembled for convenience.

47.24” 60W
2700K/3500K/4000K or
3000K/3500K/4000K
3600 lm
59.06” 70W
2700K/3500K/4000K or
3000K/3500K/4000K
4200 lm
70.87” 80W
2700K/3500K/4000K or
3000K/3500K/4000K
4800 lm
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
PICTURE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CIP-EBP/5W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 5W 90 minutes
CIP-EBP/10.7W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 10.7W 90 minutes
CIP-EBP/17W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 17W 90 minutes
RGBW/TUNABLE WHITE SMART CONTROL
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
LUMEN OUTPUT (for color selectable not RGBW)
Get Smart
Using Amazon Echo, Echo Dot, or any Alexa-enabled device allows you to turn your luminaire on and off, dim the light and
change light color to Red, Green, Blue or White independently by using voice command or Smart phone app, DMX, Handheld
remote or wall control.
PHOTOMETRIC:  Direct Illumination
CIP-D101A20WSZ  15.75” 20W @ 4000K
CIP-D101A30WSZ  23.62” 30W @ 4000K
CIP-D101A40WSZ  31.50” 4 0W @ 4000K
CIP-D101A60WSZ  47.24” 60W @ 4000K
CIP-D101A70WSZ  59.06” 70W @ 4000K
CIP-D101A50WSZ  39.37” 50W  @ 4000K
CIP-D101A80WSZ  70.87” 80W @ 4000K
Alternative Ring Quantity Options:  (1/2/3/4/5/6)